ROHS/REACH
COMPLIANT
HALOGEN FREE
AEC-Q200
QUALIFIED
Performance Passives By Design
Last Updated 3/3/2025.  Specification subject to change without notice.  Please check web site or contact NIC for latest information
Page
NIC Components Corp.
100 Baylis Road.  Melville, NY 11747
1
Features
Part Number Breakdown
NANEA66X46DJG1R575G1F is the base part number
for a GNSS active external antenna designed for GPS
L1 band. It operates at a frequency of 1575 MHz
making it perfect for Fleet Management & Tracking.
Description
Part Number Protocol / Band Connector
NANEA66X46DJG1R575G1TF GPS L1 TNC Female
NANEA66X46DJG1R575G1LF GPS L1 N Female
NANEA66X46DJG1R575G1TA1F GPS L1 Cable Assembly (see Pg. 5)
Standard Part Numbers Listings
The table represents assembled part numbers available on www.niccomp.com.  For options not listed above please
contact NIC
• Supports: GPS L1 Band
• IP67 Waterproof Rating
• RoHs Complaint
NANEA  66X46    D     J      G     1R575G     1     x  x     F
Series
Size (in mm)
Antenna Type
D = Dome
Internal Production Code
Protocol Code
G = GNSS
Number of Frequency Bands
Connector Code
T= TNC Female
L= N Female
RoHS Compliant
Center Frequency
Additional Codes
Blank = No Cable Assembly
A1 = Cable Assembly (see Pg. 5)
NANEA66X46DJG1R575G1F
GNSS Active External Antenna, GPS L1
ROHS/REACH
COMPLIANT
HALOGEN FREE
AEC-Q200
QUALIFIED
Performance Passives By Design
Last Updated 3/3/2025.  Specification subject to change without notice.  Please check web site or contact NIC for latest information
Page
NIC Components Corp.
100 Baylis Road.  Melville, NY 11747
2
Electrical
Frequency Range 1575.42 ± 3 MHz
Bandwidth CF ± 5 MHz
Gain 5dBic@100mm Ground Plane (Zenith）
V.S.W.R < 1.5
Axial Ratio 4dB@90°
6dB@20°
Polarization RHCP
Impedance 50Ω
Internal Patch Antenna 25 x 25 x 6 mm
LNA
Gain 40 dB typ.
V.S.W.R < 1.5
Noise Figure < 2.5 dB
Ex-band Attenuation 50 dB @ CF± 50 MHz